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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Lib Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Restof | Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1662]570]545] 101 | 653 710 1 804 | 858 | 186 | 701 | 394 |381] 947 | 715 223 538 356 401 145

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
In recent weeks there have been stories about how Jeremy
Corbyn has dealt with claims of anti-Semitism within the
Labour party. How closely are you following this story?
Very closely 4 7 3 2 3 6 6 3 2 2 8 6 6 3 6 6 3 4 3
Fairly closely 21 | 23 25 32 27 21 | 25 17 15 17 24 28| 24 16 19 22 22 20 19
Not very closely 30 | 36 30 26 32 32 | 32 27 21 27 32 36| 30 29 36 31 30 26 26
| am aware of the stories but am not following them 30 | 28 29 31 27 30 | 27 32 31 33 28 25| 28 33 29 27 29 32 36
| am not aware of the stories 15 | 6 13 9 10 11 9 22 31 21 8 5 12 20 11 14 17 18 16
How well or badly do you think Jeremy Corbyn personally has
done in responding to claims of anti-Semitism within the
Labour Party?
Very well 3 o 7 0 5 1 5 2 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 5 3 2
Fairlywell 12 | 3 24 10 18 8 14 10 14 13 13 10| 13 11 15 11 13 12 12
TOTAL WELL 15 3 31 10 23 9 19 12 18 17 16 12 17 14 19 14 18 15 14
Fairly badly 23 | 30 21 37 27 24 | 24 23 17 20 28 28| 25 20 21 26 23 22 20
Verybadly 23 |44 6 24 16 35 | 27 19 8 15 29 37| 24 21 24 27 20 21 16
TOTAL BADLY 46 74 27 61 43 59 51 42 25 35 57 65 49 41 45 53 43 43 36
Dontknow 38 | 22 41 28| 34 32|30 47 |57 49 26 23| 34 45| 35 33 40 42 50
Has the way Jeremy Corbyn responded to claims of anti-
Semitism within the Labour party improved your opinion of
him, damaged your opinion of him, or has it made no
difference?
Has improved my opinion of Jeremy Corbyn 3 1 5 1 4 2 5 1 5 4 2 1 3 3 3 2 4 3 3
Has damaged my opinion of Jeremy Corbyn 10 | 9 10 17 12 9 11 8 8 7 12 12| 11 8 9 11 9 10 7
Has made no difference - | had a positive opinion of Jerer:ri/dcs(t)ililbélg 20| 3 43 13 29 13 | 22 18 25 21 20 15| 21 19 29 18 19 20 17
Has made no difference - | had a negative opinion of Jerer;ri/dcs?ililbélg 0|74 13 a9 31 56 | a4 36 19 31 49 58| 4 39 38 5 39 35 40
Don'tknow 27 | 12 29 21 24 20 | 18 36 44 36 17 13| 25 31 22 24 29 32 32
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